

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>6th on A/c Bill</u>					
N.O.W - Const. of Road from					
NH-77 Bhagwanpur Totaha					
Road (Nityanand Dube ke					
Ghar) under M.M.SY(S.C)					
Agency - m/s Pragya Const.					
Ag.No - 40/SB of 2019-20					
Date of Work start - 07.02.2020					
Date of Completion - 6.02.2021					
(as per agreement)					
Actual Date of Completion - 30.03.22					
Measurement - Nil -					

Abstract of Cost

① Providing and fixing of working

bench mark & reference Pillar -

do -

② Bench mark Pillar -

Qty vide T.M.B P - 62

= 2 Nos. @ 4199.53/each = Rs. 8399 =

③ Reference Pillar -

Qty vide T.M.B P. No - 62

= 6 Nos. @ Rs. 1928.28/each = 11,570 =

④ clearing and grubbing Road

Land - do -

Qty vide T.M.B P. No - 62

= 1.19 Hec @ Rs. 49,496.70/Hec 58907 =

No.	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	L.	B.	D.	
(25/25)	Providing & Fixing of 900mm Side octagon — do —			
	Qty vide T.M.B P.No- 68			
	= 2 Nos. @ 8948.02 / each = 17896 =			
(26/26)	Providing and laying of hot Applied thermoplastic compound — do —			
	Qty vide T.M.B P.No- 68			
	= 205 m ² @ Rs. 735.40 / m ² = 150757 =			
(27/27)	Providing and laying of hot Applied thermoplastic Compound — do —			

on (P.C. Road) —

Qty vide T.M.B P.No- 68

= 136 m² @ Rs. 820.57 / m² = 111598 =

(28/28)	Providing & laying of Red Pipe of 300 mm dia —			
	Qty vide T.M.B P.No- 69			
	280 m @ Rs. 865.92 / m = Rs. 69274 =			
	Total Rs. 90,06,071 =			
	(Add 12% GST) — — @ Rs. 11,70,789 =			
	+ 1% L/C			
	Gr. Total = Rs. 1,01,76,860 =			
	less 10% below — — @ Rs. 10,17,686 =			
	as per agreement			
	Net = Rs. 91,59,174 =			
	less Previous Payment — — @ Rs. 84,16,752 =			
	Net Payment = Rs. 6,95,422 =			
	Say Rs. 6,95,422 =			

Continuation

Sabita
JE

Raj
12/15/23
AE